KT-LED94P-H-8XX-S
4-PIN LED LAMP
Page 1 of 2
Keystone Technologies • 1390 Welsh Road, North Wales, PA 19454 • Phone (800) 464-2680 • Fax (888) 966-0556 • www.keystonetech.com
LAMP TYPE: Compact
BULB TYPE: 4-Pin LED
BASE TYPE: G24q/GX24q
LAMP WATTAGE: 9W

DESCRIPTION
 Specifications subject to change. Last revised 9.14.2022
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE PACK QTY. UPC EASY CODE
KT-LED94P-H-827-S-DP 6 89094901621 ODQ-98
KT-LED94P-H-830-S-DP 6 89094901622 RLN-53
KT-LED94P-H-835-S-DP 6 89094901623 SJH-39
KT-LED94P-H-840-S-DP 6 89094901624 GBX-99
KT-LED94P-H-850-S-DP 6 89094901625 ASU-77
Keystone Technologies • 1390 Welsh Road, North Wales, PA 19454 • Phone (800) 464-2680 • Fax (888) 966-0556 • www.keystonetech.com
PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS
LAMP DIMENSIONS
6.35”
5.75”
5.5”
4.48” 0.33”
1
.1
0
”
1
.1
9
”
0.6”
KT-LED94P-H-8XX-S
4-PIN LED LAMP
Page 2 of 2
0.9”
0
.3
1
”
1.30”
1
.3
0
”
Minimum Compartment
Dimensions (cm)
Depth 15.5
Height 12
KT-LED94P-H-8XX-S -DP
1 2 43 5 86
CATALOG NUMBER BREAKDOWN
 1 Keystone Technologies
 2 LED Lamp